Rev. Date: 08/26/2025 For informational purposes only. Content is subject to change.
CA RESIDENTS WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm –
3
©2025 Cree Lighting USA LLC.  All rights reserved. For informational purposes only. Content is subject to change. Patent
www.creelighting.com/patents. The savr logo is a registered trademark of e-conolight, LLC. Due to continuous product
improvement, information in this document is subject to change. The cULus logo is a registered trademark of UL LLC.
e-conolight.com | Customer Service: 888-243-9445 | Fax: 262-504-5409 1501 96th Street, Sturtevant, WI 53177

connections. It features a gray, die-cast aluminum heat sink that provides ideal heat dissipation. UL Listed
with a 5-year limited warranty.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example SKU:  E-D2DS04A-SCCTP
SERIES FIELD SELECTABLE LUMEN PACKAGE CCT (FIELD SELECTABLE) PHOTOCELL
E-D2DS 04A
to 4513 Lumens
08A
Up to 8408 Lumens
011A
Up to 11, 012 Lumens
16A
Up to 16,112 Lumens
SCCT
3000K/4000K/5000K*
P
Integrated Photocell
3 3 3
*Default settings at time of shipping are highest product wattage and 4000K.
• Input Voltage: 120v - 277v
• Total Harmonic Distortion: <20%
CONSTRUCTION/ INSTALLATION
Rev. Date: 08/26/2025 For informational purposes only. Content is subject to change.
e-conolight.com | Customer Service: 888-243-9445 | Fax: 262-504-5409 1501 96th Street, Sturtevant, WI 53177
E-D2DS SERIES
ELECTRICAL PERFORMANCE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ESTIMATED L70 LIFETIME @
25˚C (77˚F)
POWER
FACTOR
TOTAL HARMONIC
DISTORTION DIMMABLE SURGE PROTECTION
-40°F to 104°F (-40°C to 40°C) 100,000 hours ≥0.9 < 20%
0-10v Dimming to
10% NO dimming
leads available for
use in field
N/A
AMP DRAW
LUMEN PACKAGE POWER (WATTS) 120V 208V 240V 277V
04 30 0.25A 0.15A 0.13A 0.11A
08 60 0.46A 0.27A 0.23A 0.20A
11 80 0.62A 0.36A 0.31A 0.27A
16 120 0.96A 0.55A 0.48A 0.42A
MOUNTING DETAILS & DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT PRODUCT DIMENSIONS PRODUCT WEIGHT (LBS.)
E-D2DS04A-SCCTP 11-3/8” L x 7-1/2” W x 4-3/8” H 2.9 lbs.
E-D2DS08A-SCCTP 14” L x 10” W x 5-1/4” H 4.2 lbs.
E-D2DS11A-SCCTP 14” L x 10” W x 5-1/4” H 4.2 lbs.
E-D2DS16A-SCCTP 20” L x 11” W x 6-1/4” H 7.7 lbs.
11-3/8" L
20" L
14" L7-1/2" W
11" W
10"W
4-3/8” H
4-1/2”H
5-1/4” H
E-D2DS04A
E-D2DS16A
E-D2DS08A AND E-D2DS11A
Rev. Date: 10/31/2025 For informational purposes only. Content is subject to change.
©2025 Cree Lighting USA LLC.  All rights reserved. For informational purposes only. Content is subject to change.
Patent www.creelighting.com/patents. The savr logo is a registered trademark of e-conolight, LLC. Due to continuous product
improvement, information in this document is subject to change. The cULus logo is a registered trademark of UL LLC.